Industrial Unmanaged PoE Series
Datasheet Version 1.45
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
RP-001-26 A0
1
IPES-0016
 16 10/100TX PoE at/af Industrial Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
 Support IEEE802.3at/af up to 30W per port

*Future Release
**Optional
ORDERING INFORMATION
 IPES-0016-24V….…….......….....P/N: 8351-128
16 10/100TX Industrial Ethernet Switch w/16 PoE at/af up to 30W, dual 9V~36VDC input; compliant with ISO7637-2; -20°C to
60°C
 IPES-0016-14-24V….…….......….P/N: 8351-1281
16 10/100TX Industrial Ethernet Switch w/14 PoE at/af up to 30W, dual 9V~36VDC input; compliant with ISO7637-2; -20°C to
60°C
 IPES-0016-48V….…….......…......P/N: 8351-1282
Industrial Unmanaged PoE Series
Datasheet Version 1.45
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
RP-001-26 A0
3
16 10/100TX Industrial Ethernet Switch w/16 PoE at/af up to 30W, dual 44V~56VDC input; -20°C to 60°C
 IPES-0016-14-48V….…….......….P/N: 8351-1283
16 10/100TX Industrial Ethernet Switch w/14 PoE at/af up to 30W, dual 44V~56VDC input; -20°C to 60°C
 IPES-0016-24V-E……………......P/N: 8351-129
16 10/100TX Industrial Ethernet Switch w/16 PoE at/af up to 30W, dual 9V~36VDC input, compliant with ISO7637-2; -40°C to
75°C
 IPES-0016-14-24V-E…………….P/N: 8351-1291
16 10/100TX Industrial Ethernet Switch w/14 PoE at/af up to 30W, dual 9V~36VDC input, compliant with ISO7637-2; -40°C to
75°C
 IPES-0016-48V-E……………......P/N: 8351-1292
16 10/100TX Industrial Ethernet Switch w/16 PoE at/af up to 30W, dual 44V~56VDC input; -40°C to 75°C
 IPES-0016-14-48V-E…………….P/N: 8351-1293
16 10/100TX Industrial Ethernet Switch w/14 PoE at/af up to 30W, dual 44V~56VDC input; -40°C to 75°C
All part no. with WALL are models with wall mount kit instead of DIN Rail
 OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
DIN Rail Power